REC16K/REC16L/REC16M設定用光学式エンコーダ
抜群の操作感を実現、回転寿命も従来比 2倍
MANUAL SETTING TYPE OPTICAL ENCODERS
■特　長　FEATURES
● 小型 16mm角のコンパクトサイズを継承
● 安定した抜群の操作感（クリック感、スイッチ感）
● 長寿命タイプ（200万回転）
● 16mm square compact size
● Excellent click & switch feelings
● Long life of 2 million cycles
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R E C 1 6  K  2 5  -  2 0 1
シリーズ名　Series name
スイッチ機能とシャフト　Push switch function and shaft
M：スイッチ無　1軸　Single shaft without push switch
K：スイッチ付　1軸　Single shaft with push switch
L：スイッチ付　2軸　Double shaft with push switch
REC：クリック付　With click
25
分解能　Resolution (P/R)
出力方式　Output interface
1：電圧　Voltage
5：オープンコレクタ
     Open collector
2：“A” & “B”
出力相　Output
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
分解能
Resolution
25 (P/R)
クリック付
With Click
クリック
Click
スイッチ
Push switch function
スイッチ無
No
1 軸
Single Shaft
電圧
Voltage
(PIN HEADER Type)
REC16M25-201
オープンコレクタ
Open Collector
(SOCKET Type)
2 軸
Double Shaft
スイッチ付
Yes
シャフト
Shaft
出力方式
Output interface
型　式
Part number
REC16K25-201
   REC16K25-205-B
   REC16L25-205-B
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
 印の型式は受注生産となります。
The products indicated by   mark are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
上記のうち、電圧出力ピンヘッダータイプの 1 軸 モデル ( 型式 : REC16M25-201, REC16K25-201) については、
設定用エンコーダつまみ（ダイヤル）を別売品として用意しております。（314ページ参照）
The knob are sold separately as an optional item only for the single shaft and voltage output pin header type
 (P/N: REC16M25-201, REC16K25-201) of the above table. (Ref. P.314)
※
※
出力シンク電流
Output Sink Current
30 mA maximum
REC16K/REC16L/REC16M
OPTICAL ENCODERS
クリックトルク
Click torque